
ORGANIZATION WEBSITE NOTES
Acta Non Verba: Urban Farm Project www.anvfarm.org

American Chestnut Land Trust (ACLT) https://www.acltweb.org/index.php/the-land/double-
oak-farm/

Appetite For Change https://www.facebook.com/appetiteforchange/

ARISE and Shine www.arisenshine.org

Arteria Collective www.southsidecommunitygarden.org

Backyard Growers, Inc. https://www.backyardgrowers.org/

Bounty & Soul https://bountyandsoul.org/farmers-alliance/  

Buffalo Center for Health Equity https://www.buffalohealthequity.org/

catskills agrarian alliance catskillsagrarianalliance.org

Chicago Farm Lab https://sites.google.com/cps.edu/chicagofarmlab?
usp=sharing

City of Oxnard www.oxnard.org

Colorado Farm & Food Alliance https://twitter.com/ColoFarmFood

Community Development Institute www.cydihs.org

Community Services Unlimited Inc. https://csuinc.org/programs/grow/

Dig In! Yancey Community Garden diginyancey.org

EarthDance Organic Farm School www.earthdancefarms.org

Farmaland Produce Distribution Project https://projectfpd.wixsite.com/website

FARMS TO GROW, INC. www.farmstogrow.com

Firdous Community Garden at Mohammed
Schools of Atlanta facebook.com/firdouscommunitygarden

Flowers and Bullets https://instagram.com/flowers_and_bullets?
igshid=NTc4MTIwNjQ2YQ==

Food Justice NW Aurora www.foodjusticenwaurora.org

Food Works fwsoil.org/field-days/

Franciscan Monastery Garden Guild (FMGG) www.fmgg.org

Friends of the National Arboretum https://www.instagram.com/washyouthgarden/?hl=en

Galveston's Own Farmers Market www.galvestonsownfarmersmarket.com

Gardopia Gardens www.Gardopiagardens.org

Global Garden Refugee Training Farm www.globalgardenfarm.org

Good Samaritan Center https://www.goodsamscortez.org/programs-1

Gorman Heritage Farm www.gormanfarm.org

Grow It Forward Inc. https://www.grow-it-forward.org/

Grow It Green Morristown https://www.growitgreenmorristown.org

GrowGood www.grow-good.org

Growing Gardens www.growing-gardens.org

Growing Gardens of Boulder County, Inc. https://www.instagram.com/growinggardensboulder/

Growing Hope https://www.instagram.com/growingthehope/

Halls of Ivy Academy www.hallsofivy.net

Hands for Harvest, Inc. https://www.hands4harvest.org/

Happyville Community Farm https://www.facebook.com/Happyvillefarmidahofalls

Harvest for the Hungry, Inc. https://www.facebook.com/H4THTX/

Heru Urban Farming and Garden https://www.instagram.com/heruurbanfarming/
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Holistic Humanitarian Foundation, Inc
https://nextdoor.com/pages/holistic-humanitarian-
foundation-atlanta-ga/?
&recommend=1&init_source=org_admin_share_sourc
e_org_page

Hub of Prosperity Farm - University of Texas Rio Grande Valley https://www.instagram.com/hub_of_prosperity/

Insight Garden Program www.instagram.com/insightgarden

Iskashitaa Refugee Network iskashitaa.org

Ivanhoe Neighborhood Council www.instagram.com/ivanhoekcmo

Jefferson Franklin Community Action Corporation https://www.jfcac.org/greenheart.html

Jones Gardens jonesgarden.org

Kansas City Community Gardens https://kccg.org/

Kearsarge Food Hub https://www.kearsargefoodhub.org/farm-based-
education

Kindness Farm www.instagram.com/kindnessfarm

Kite's Nest https://www.kitesnest.org/

Lakota Small Farms lakotasmallfarms.org

Living Earth Agriculture Foundation https://www.lightroot.farm/leaf

Manheim Park Garden Conservatory (commonly Manheim Gardens) https://manheimgardens.org

Manna - The Durango Soup Kitchen https://www.mannasoupkitchen.org/manna-garden/

Marion Polk Food Share Inc. https://marionpolkfoodshare.org/programs/youth-
farm/

Mill City Grows www.millcitygrows.org

Mississipppi Center for Cultural Productio www.sippculture.org

Mitchell Giving Gardens https://www.facebook.com/mitchellgivinggardens/

Mother Carr's Farm -  (Vernon Park Church of God) https://mothercarrsfarm.com 

Mundo Gardens Mundogardens.org

Native American Advancement Foundation https://www.naafnow.org

NC Open Sapces https://www.instagram.com/blackdiamondgso/

New Haven Ecology Project https://commongroundct.org

New Roots Urban Farm https://www.instagram.com/newrootsurbanfarm/

New Start Community Garden aka the Shark Garden https://www.instagram.com/sharkgardenburien/

North American Traditional Indigenous Food Systems (NATIFS) www.natifs.org

North Lawndale Greening Committee https://www.facebook.com/garden2table.lawndale

Northside Residents Redevelopment Council https://nrrc.org/youth

Overlook Food Awareness Resource of Massachusetts, Inc. (Overlook FARM) www.overlookfarmrutland.org

Poughkeepsie Farm Project farmproject.org

Precious Blood Ministry of Reconciliation (PBMR) (Urban Farm) https://www.pbmr.org/events#CommunityGarden

Pueblo Resurgents www.puebloresurgents.com

Regenerative Institute of Community Education, INC http://www.ricegeorgia.org

Rooted https://www.instagram.com/rootedwi/

Roots Rising https://www.rootsrising.org/
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Rustic Roots Sanctuary CO https://rusticrootssanctuary.org/

Salt City Harvest Farm, Inc. www.instagram.com/saltcityharvestfarm

San Antonio District https://www.facebook.com/raymond.bryant.
7906?mibextid=LQQJ4d

School Garden Network www.schoolgardens.org

Seeds to Plate https://www.seedstoplate.net/

SEEED Inc. https://www.seeedknox.org

Snug Harbor Cultural Center & Botanical Garden https://snug-harbor.org/heritage-farm/ 

Sola Gratia Farm https://www.solagratiacsa.com/

Sproutin' Up ~ creciendo juntos www.sproutinup.com

Star Farm Chicago https://www.starfarmchicago.com

Stein Learning Gardens at Saint Sabina https://www.sabinagardens.org/

Summit Community Gardens & EATS https://www.summitcommunitygardens.org

Terra BIRDS https://www.terrabirds.org/

The Atlanta Ecumenical Urban Farm Network, Inc. www.aeufn.farm

The Happily Natural Day thenaturalfestival.com

The HEAL Project https://www.thehealproject.org/

The Ramsey Garden at Quinn Chapel A.M.E.  https://instagram.com/theramseygarden?
igshid=Zjc2ZTc4Nzk= 

Thimbleberry Collaborative Farm thimbleberrycollaborativefarm.org

Thriving Waters | Umpqua Valley Farm to School https://www.facebook.com/uvf2s/

Umi Feeds https://umifeeds.org

Valley Verde https://www.valleyverde.org/

Watch Us Farm, Inc. watchusfarm.com

Wesley House Association wesleyhousestl.org

Windy Van Hooten Teaching Garden http://www.windyvanhooten.org/

YOUNG MAN MINISTRIES inc.NFP. www.youngmanmin.com

Youth Garden Project
https://www.youthgardenproject.org/wp-
content/uploads/2023/05/2022-Impact-
Report-1.pdf
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